
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
 Diksha Ma'am

Subject TOPIC DATE TIME

Legal Reasoning Orientation Tuesday, January 27, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:30 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime-1 Friday, February 27, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime-2 Friday, March 6, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime- 3 Friday, March 13, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime-4 Friday, March 20, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime-5 Friday, March 27, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime- 6 Friday, April 3, 2026 5:03 PM - 5:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime Practice - 1 Monday, April 6, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of crime Practice - 2 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Miscellaneous Law - 1 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Miscellaneous Law - 2 Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Miscellaneous Law - 3 Friday, April 10, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Miscellaneous Practice - 1 Saturday, April 11, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Landmark Judgement - 1 Monday, April 13, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Landmark Judgement - 2 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Landmark Judgement Practice Wednesday, April 15, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Legal Maxim - 1 Thursday, April 16, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Legal Maxim Practice Friday, April 17, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Constitution-1 Saturday, April 18, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM



Legal Reasoning Constitution-2 Monday, April 20, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Constitution-3 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Constitution-4 Wednesday, April 22, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Constitution-5 Thursday, April 23, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Constitution Practice -1 Friday, April 24, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Constitution Practice -2 Monday, April 27, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Contract-1 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Contract-2 Wednesday, April 29, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Contract-3 Thursday, April 30, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Contract-4 Friday, May 1, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Contract-5 Saturday, May 2, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of contract Practice - 1 Monday, May 4, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of contract Practice - 2 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of torts- 1 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of torts- 2 Thursday, May 7, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of torts- 3 Friday, May 8, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of torts- 4 Saturday, May 9, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Torts Practice - 1 Monday, May 11, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM

Legal Reasoning Law of Torts Practice - 2 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 3:03 PM - 3:59 PM


